Circulars. The General Information Document is available on the websites of the Stock 

Exchange, and the Lead Manager; 

‘GIR Number’ General Index Registry Number; 

‘Issue’, ‘Issue Size’, 

‘Public Issue’, ‘IPO’ 

This Initial Public Issue of up to 37,92,000 (Thirty-Seven Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand) 

Equity Shares for cash at an Issue Price of ₹ [●]/- per Equity Share aggregating to ₹[●] 

Lakhs by our Company; 

‘Issue Closing Date’ 

The date after which the Lead Manager, Syndicate Member, Designated Branches of 

SCSBs and Registered Brokers will not accept any Application for this Issue, which

[...]

Swati 

Prashant Rajurkar. 

For details, see ‘Our Promoters and Promoter Group’ beginning from page 160 of this Draft Prospectus. 

Issue Size 

The following table summarizes the details of the Offer: 

Issue of Equity 

Shares 

Up to 37,92,000 (Thirty-Seven Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand) Equity Shares aggregating up to 

₹[●] Lakhs 

Of which 

Market Maker 

Reservation Portion 

Up to [●] Equity Shares for cash at a price of ₹[●] per Equity Share aggregating up to ₹[●] 

Lakhs 

Net Issue to the 

Public 

Up to [●] Equity Shares for cash at a price of ₹[●] per Equity Share aggregating up to ₹[●]